 Specifications
Applications
Fixed Fiber Optic Patchpanel
Offers solution for Optical Splicing and Patching.
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Can be installed within the standard 19” racks and wall mounted

FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Part Number Item Description
FP-FX-DCSX-048-2B Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 48 way, 48 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Black color.
FP-FX-SCDX-012-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 24 way,12 SC Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-SCSX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 24 way, 24 SC Simplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-SCDX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 48 way, 24 SC Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-SCSX-048-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 48 way, 48 SC Simplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-SCDX-024-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 48 way, 24 SC Duplex
cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-DCSX-024-1G Fiber Optic 19” 1U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 24 way, 24 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Grey color.
FP-FX-DCSX-048-2G Fiber Optic 19” 2U Unloaded Fixed Patch Panel 48 way, 48 ST/FC Simplex
D cut out, Grey color.
Related Accessories:
FP-AC-ST-24 24 way Stackable Splice Tray with Splice Holder, Clear Cover.
FP-AC-SB-24 24 way Splice Bridge with Adhesive Strip and Cover.